
 
 

Photographs by Sally Mann from a Private Collection, Washington, D.C. 
New York – Wednesday, October 7, 2009 

Sale no: 2377 Top Three 
[All sold prices include buyer’s premium] 

 
Sold: $667,625 £419,889 €454,166 

Lots Sold:  47 Lots Offered: 59 Sold by Lot: 80% Sold by $: 87% 
Exchange Rate: £ = $1.59  /  € = $1.47  

 
 
 

Lot Description 
 

Estimate ($) 
Purchase 

Price 
 

Buyer 

307 
Sally Mann, Candy Cigarette, 1989,  
gelatin silver print 
WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE ARTIST 

30,000-50,000 
$68,500 
£43,081 
€46,598 

Private 

309 Sally Mann, The Last Time Emmett Modeled Nude,  
1987, gelatin silver print 15,000-25,000 

$40,000 
£25,157 
€27,210 

Private 

317 Sally Mann, Jessie in the Wind, 1989,  
gelatin silver print 

 
15,000-25,000 
 

$27,500 
£17,295 
€18,707 

Private 

 
 

Separate Release Available 
Press Contact Milena Sales, 212 636 2680, msales@christies.com 
Date and Location of Next Sale Photographs, New York – December 7, 2009 

 
 


