CHRISTIE'S

Photographs by Sally Mann from a Private Collection, Washington, D.C.

New York – Wednesday, October 7, 2009 Sale no: 2377 Top Three [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

 Sold:
 \$667,625
 £419,889
 €454,166

 Lots Sold:
 47
 Lots Offered:
 59
 Sold by Lot:
 80%
 Sold by \$: 87%

 Exchange Rate:
 £ = \$1.59 / € = \$1.47

Lot	Description	Estimate (\$)	Purchase Price	Buyer
307	Sally Mann, <i>Candy Cigarette</i> , 1989, gelatin silver print WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE ARTIST	30,000-50,000	\$68,500 £43,081 €46,598	Private
309	Sally Mann, <i>The Last Time Emmett Modeled Nude</i> , 1987, gelatin silver print	15,000-25,000	\$40,000 £25,157 €27,210	Private
317	Sally Mann, Jessie in the Wind, 1989, gelatin silver print	15,000-25,000	\$27,500 £17,295 €18,707	Private

Separate Release Available			
Press Contact	Milena Sales, 212 636 2680, msales@christies.com		
Date and Location of Next Sale	Photographs, New York – December 7, 2009		